McAuley Aquatic Center - Georgia Tech - Site License

#1 Mixed 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay
Lane Team Relay Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals
0
1
2
3 LCAC-GA C 2:44.18
Shahien, Alden A M9 Reynolds, Minna M W8
Beckman, Hannah KW10  Richardson-Bryson, Matth|
4 LCAC-GA B 2:25.05
Berwitz, Zac S M10 Hall, Presley E W10
Snider, Jeremy L M10 Ellison, Shemirah O W10
5 ABSC-GA B 2:28.21
Iohnson. luliet E W10 Hixon, Cole B M10
Calloway, Maverick TM10 Matthews, Athena S W10
6 M]JST-GA A NT
Whitfield, Benaiah TM10  Tam, Jocelyn W8
Tam, Christian M10 Dysert, Katelyn G W10
7
8
9
Heat 2of2 Finals
0 DAQ-GA A 2:14.68
LeBlanc, Cal I M9 Sollie, Isaac E M10
Thornton, Leila G W10 Cooksey, Allie AW10
1 GSTK-GA A 2:13.73
Zubelevitskiv. Eve SW10 Murphy, Kyleigh G W10
Dougherty, Melvin M10 Johnston, Jake M M10
2 SA-GA C 2:10.29
3 ABSC-GA A 2:06.00
Liu. Peter M9 McCullough, Aly RW10
Wang, Hong-Yi E M10 Dorman, Lane O W10
4 SA-GA A 1:55.39
5 SA-GA B 2:03.92
6 LCAC-GA A 2:06.01
Zimmerman, Ethan I M10  Jefferson, Hazel W W9
Gonzalez, Kaiden | M10 Stigall, Sara O W10
7 MAAC-GA A 2:11.98
Greene. Zoe BW9 David, Eli R M9
Sauer, Sammie A W10 Williams, Reagan L M8
8 CW-GA A 2:14.30
Flanders, Maddie E W10 Kariro, Ahaan M10
Koepp, Clark L M9 Minor, Kennedi L W10
9 SFY-GA A 2:23.37

#3 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Singleton, Brooklvn G W9
Sato, Shiho W8

Smith, Ruby M W9
Lange, Daisy M W7

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:37.59

Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:37.59
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Finals
0
1
2
3 Chegu, Sanha 10 SA-GA 1:49.51Y|
4 Chen, Odelle Z 10 SA-GA 1:40.16Y
5 Scott, Olivia G 10 MALO-GA 1:45.64Y
6
7
8
9

Heat
0

N AW N

O

Heat

2 of 6 Finals

Ta, Emmy M

Carle, Sophia
Zhang, Ruby
Dempsey, Brooklyn
Smith, Ruby M
Sauer, Sammie A
Tam, Jocelyn

Garner, Amelia R

3 of 6 Finals
Burns, Harper M

1 Suma, Gaia L

@ N AW N

Heat

0 N O W N =

9

Heat
0

W N O s W N =

9

Heat
0

Nevedrova, Julia A
Mao, Selena X

L'Roy, Peyton A

Sato, Shiho
Thornton, Leila G
Singleton, Brooklyn G
Caldwell, Katie R
Hall, Presley E

4 of 6 Finals
Matthews, Athena S

Johnson, Juliet E
McGrath, Addie E
Watson, Jazlynn K
Lange, Daisy M
Thompson, Enmersyn L
Minor, Kennedi L
Stephens, Kyndel A
Xiao, Diane A
Prikkel, Ripley I
50f 6 Finals
Jones, Emelia
Brackett, Layla M
Murphy, Kyleigh G
Herrera, Zoe
Andayan, Cheska
Zazzi, Grace A
Kingery, Abigail B
Zubelevitskiy, Eve S
Bailon, Callie I
Urazhdin, Alice S

6 of 6 Finals
Tacbas, Logan L

1 Cooksey, Allie A

O 0 N O U1 W N

TO, Fiona U
Klemmer, Mallory R
Flanders, Maddie E
Stigall, Sara O
Singleton, Ellexia A
Dorman, Lane O
Jefferson, Hazel W
Chunta, Cora C
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8 SA-GA
10 PAC-GA
10 SA-GA

8 SA-GA

9 SFY-GA
10 MAAC-GA
8 MJST-GA
9 SA-GA

10 SA-GA
10 SA-GA

9 USAC-GA
10 SA-GA
10 SA-GA

8 SFY-GA
10 DAQ-GA

9 SFY-GA
10 SA-GA
10 LCAC-GA

10 ABSC-GA
10 ABSC-GA
10 SA-GA
10 CCAC-GA

7 SFY-GA

9 HLHK-GA
10 CW-GA

9 SMAC-GA

9 SA-GA
10 DAQ-GA

10 PAC-GA
9 CCAC-GA

10 GSTK-GA

10 GSTK-GA

10 SMAC-GA

10 SA-GA

10 SA-GA

10 GSTK-GA

10 HURR-GA

10 DAQ-GA

10 OAC-GA
10 DAQ-GA
10 SA-GA
10 SA-GA
10 CW-GA
10 LCAC-GA
10 SA-GA
10 ABSC-GA
9 LCAC-GA
10 SA-GA

1:38.60Y
1:37.22
1:36.53
1:35.38
1:35.72
1:36.71
1:37.56
1:38.88Y

1:35.14
1:34.67
1:33.60
1:33.43
1:32.95
1:33.00
1:33.50
1:34.65
1:34.80
1:35.35

1:32.47
1:31.14
1:30.92
1:30.55
1:27.81
1:30.41
1:30.90
1:31.06
1:31.15
1:32.64

1:26.56
1:25.13
1:24.38
1:22.83
1:22.36
1:22.43
1:23.77
1:24.79
1:26.32
1:27.35

1:21.03
1:19.92
1:19.50
1:14.80
1:06.24
1:11.93
1:19.13
1:19.81
1:19.94
1:21.37

#4 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:37.59
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:37.59

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of5 Finals
0
1
2
3 Schuette, Connor N 10 SA-GA 1:46.22Y
4 Ratliff, Andrew G 8 SFY-GA 1:43.51Y
5 Granbery, Gatlin E 9 GA-GA 1:45.18Y
6
7
8
9
Heat 2of5 Finals
0 Hixon, Cole B 10 ABSC-GA 1:41.95Y
1 Werner, Henry R 9 SA-GA 1:38.33Y
2 Darla, Vidit V 10 SA-GA 1:37.16
3 Aniagoh, Alex] 10 SA-GA 1:36.87
4 Pouye, Skyler G 10 DAQ-GA 1:36.16
5 McCoy, Owen A 10 SA-GA 1:36.23
6 Tam, Christian 10 MJST-GA 1:36.91
7 Bodin, Eli M 10 SFY-GA 1:37.52
8 Wright, Tyler C 10 GA-GA 1:40.89Y
9
Heat 3 of5 Finals
0 Hogan, Rakim M 8 SA-GA 1:35.54
1 Heffernan, Kellen P 10 SA-GA 1:34.96
2 Pynn, Riley] 9 GA-GA 1:34.33
3 Frost,RyanT 10 PAC-GA 1:34.07
4 Herbek, Isaac ] 9 HURR-GA 1:33.48
5 Williams, Reagan L 8 MAAC-GA 1:33.83
6 Mendoza, Iker Y 9 CAD-GA 1:34.25
7 Shockley, Dylan 10 MJST-GA 1:34.58
8 Koepp, Clark L 9 CW-GA 1:35.04
9 Gasparini, Matteo C 9 SA-GA 1:35.84
Heat 4 of 5 Finals
0 El Osta, Eddie F 10 GA-GA 1:31.80
1 LeBlanc, Call 9 DAQ-GA 1:30.73
2 Palafox, Elijah S 9 SA-GA 1:30.24
3 Taheri, Ryan 10 SA-GA 1:29.28
4 McKinney, Declan 10 GSTK-GA 1:28.80
5 David, Eli R 9 MAAC-GA 1:28.95
6 Cermak, Nicholas A 10 SA-GA 1:30.10
7 Mathew, Jacob 10 GA-GA 1:30.60
8 Dougherty, Melvin 10 GSTK-GA 1:31.60
9 Korytskyi, Sasha 9 USAC-GA 1:32.57
Heat 5of5 Finals
0 Miller-Dotson, Kyle T 10 BA-GA 1:27.67
1 Thompson, Baylor B 9 SA-GA 1:25.11
2 Nguyen, Tristan T 10 USAC-GA 1:23.12
3 Liu, Peter 9 ABSC-GA 1:18.85
4 Wheeler, Parker G 10 SA-GA 1:10.90
5 Zimmerman, Ethan | 10 LCAC-GA 1:18.01
6 Wiley, Cal] 10 CSC-GA 1:19.97
7 Boyd, Aiden S 10 SA-GA 1:24.92
8 Wang, Hong-Yi E 10 ABSC-GA 1:26.48
9 Johnston, Jake M 10 GSTK-GA 1:28.02
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#5 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle
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#6 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle

#7 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:23.59
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:23.59

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:23.59
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:23.59

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 42.79
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 42.79

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals Heat 1of5 Finals Heat 1of5 Finals
0 0 Aniagoh, Alex] 10 SA-GA NTY 0
1 Reynolds, Minna M 8 LCAC-GA 1:41.89Y 1 Lekawa, Devon 9 LIFE-GA 1:34.95Y| 1
2 Ta, Emmy M 8 SA-GA 1:33.31Y 2 Whitfield, Benaiah T 10 MJST-GA 1:31.62Y 2 Head, Braelynn A 8 LCAC-GA 57.54Y
3 Schwegel, Aaliyah M 9 CSC-GA 1:30.62Y 3 Richardson-Bryson, Matthew 10 LCAC-GA 1:29.50Y 3 Beckman, Hannah K 10 LCAC-GA 50.69Y
4 Caceres, Aurora L 9 CCAC-GA 1:24.93Y 4 Hogan, Rakim M 8 SA-GA 1:26.35Y| 4 Schwegel, Aaliyah M 9 CSC-GA 47.37Y]
5 Justice, EmmaE 10 BA-GA 1:29.15Y 5 Johnston, Jake M 10 GSTK-GA 1:27.81Y 5 Richards, Caroline 9 PAC-GA 49.37Y
6 Tam, Jocelyn 8 MJST-GA 1:31.05Y 6 Darla, Vidit V 10 SA-GA 1:29.92Y 6 Anderson, Mya K 9 CAST-GA 54.67Y
7 Scott, Olivia G 10 MALO-GA 1:35.13Y 7 Moore, Joseph G 10 CCAC-GA 1:34.40Y 7 Dempsey, Brooklyn 8 SA-GA NTY
8 8 Calloway, Maverick T 10 ABSC-GA 1:38.02Y 8
9 9 9

Heat 2 of5 Finals Heat 2 of5 Finals Heat 2 of5 Finals
0 Sumanatilleke, Chiara D 10 MAAC-GA 1:23.86Y 0 Jablonski, Wes ] 8 MAAC-GA 1:26.06Y 0 Garner, Amelia R 9 SA-GA 44.66Y
1 Thornton, Leila G 10 DAQ-GA 1:39.48L 1 Bodin, Eli M 10 SFY-GA 1:27.91 1 Minor, Kennedi L 10 CW-GA 43.98Y
2 Wells, Emery T 9 GA-GA 1:23.06 2 Yi, Matthew G 9 SA-GA 1:22.27 2 McCullough, Aly R 10 ABSC-GA 43.58Y
3 Smith, Ruby M 9 SFY-GA 1:21.24 3 LeBlanc, Cal 9 DAQ-GA 1:21.57 3 LRoy, Peyton A 10 SA-GA 42.93Y
4 McGrath, Addie E 10 SA-GA 1:19.75 4 Dougherty, Melvin 10 GSTK-GA 1:21.30 4 Sato, Shiho 8 SFY-GA 42.25
5 McCullough, Aly R 10 ABSC-GA 1:20.73 5 Herbek, Isaac] 9 HURR-GA 1:21.48 5 Thornton, Leila G 10 DAQ-GA 50.99L
6 Burns, Harper M 10 SA-GA 1:21.80 6 Ladson, Sam C 9 HURR-GA 1:22.26 6 Zhang, Ruby 10 SA-GA 43.03Y
7 Nevedrova, Julia A 9 USAC-GA 1:23.39 7 McCoy, Owen A 10 SA-GA 1:22.93 7 Justice, EmmaE 10 BA-GA 43.86Y
8 Martin, Beckett 10 LIFE-GA 1:47.03L 8 Gonzalez, Kaiden I 10 LCAC-GA 1:25.04Y 8 Watson, Jazlynn K 10 CCAC-GA 43.98Y
9 Chen, Odelle Z 10 SA-GA 1:24.31Y 9 LRoy, Grady C 10 SA-GA 1:26.29Y 9 Hall, Presley E 10 LCAC-GA 46.15Y

Heat 3 of 5 Finals Heat 3 of 5 Finals Heat 3 of 5 Finals
0 Singleton, Brooklyn G 9 SFY-GA 1:19.30 0 Heffernan, Kellen P 10 SA-GA 1:21.01 0 Zubelevitskiy, Eve S 10 GSTK-GA 41.65
1 Watson, Jazlynn K 10 CCAC-GA 1:18.65 1 Little, Jayden C 8 HLHK-GA 1:20.30 1 Johnson, Juliet E 10 ABSC-GA 41.22
2 Murphy, Kyleigh G 10 GSTK-GA 1:17.82 2 Williams, Reagan L 8 MAAC-GA 1:19.38 2 Flanders, Maddie E 10 CW-GA 40.75
3 TO, Fiona U 10 SA-GA 1:15.20 3 DeLappe, Porter 10 LIFE-GA 1:19.05 3 Jones, Sydney M 10 CAD-GA 40.68
4 Ellison, Shemirah O 10 LCAC-GA 1:14.89 4 Mendoza, Iker Y 9 CAD-GA 1:18.79 4 Stephens, Kyndel A 9 SMAC-GA 40.45
5 Thompson, Enmersyn L 9 HLHK-GA 1:14.98 5 Hixon, Cole B 10 ABSC-GA 1:18.94 5 Carle, Sophia 10 PAC-GA 40.65
6 Lange, Daisy M 7 SFY-GA 1:15.60 6 Schuette, Connor N 10 SA-GA 1:19.11 6 Jones, Emelia 10 PAC-GA 40.70
7 Xiao, Diane A 9 SA-GA 1:18.51 7 Koepp, Clark L 9 CW-GA 1:19.48 7 Wells, Emery T 9 GA-GA 40.94
8 Jones, Sydney M 10 CAD-GA 1:18.83 8 Wright, Tyler C 10 GA-GA 1:20.65 8 Swansey, Elizah D 9 GSTK-GA 41.32
9 Hall, Presley E 10 LCAC-GA 1:19.49 9 Stern, Tom 10 LIFE-GA 1:21.10 9 Chen, Odelle Z 10 SA-GA 42.00

Heat 4 of 5 Finals Heat 4 of 5 Finals Heat 4 of 5 Finals
0 Zubelevitskiy, Eve S 10 GSTK-GA 1:14.68 0 Melnichenko, Alexander S 9 USAC-GA 1:18.00 0 Xiao, Diane A 9 SA-GA 40.21
1 Stephens, Kyndel A 9 SMAC-GA 1:13.66 1 ElOsta, Eddie F 10 GA-GA 1:17.85 1 Murphy, Kyleigh G 10 GSTK-GA 39.23
2 Kingery, Abigail B 10 SA-GA 1:12.79 2 Korytskyi, Sasha 9 USAC-GA 1:16.76 2 Andayan, Cheska 10 SMAC-GA 38.87
3 Jones, Emelia 10 PAC-GA 1:12.43 3 Palafox, Elijah S 9 SA-GA 1:16.26 3 Ellison, Shemirah O 10 LCAC-GA 38.71
4 Andayan, Cheska 10 SMAC-GA 1:11.82 4 Nguyen, Tristan T 10 USAC-GA 1:14.44 4 Tacbas, Logan L 10 OAC-GA 38.51
5 Caldwell, Katie R 10 SA-GA 1:12.14 5 Shockley, Dylan 10 MJST-GA 1:15.05 5 Sauer, Sammie A 10 MAAC-GA 38.60
6 Bailon, Callie 10 HURR-GA 1:12.60 6 Pynn, Riley] 9 GA-GA 1:16.47 6 Bailon, Callie 10 HURR-GA 38.81
7 Sauer, Sammie A 10 MAAC-GA 1:13.12 7 David, Eli R 9 MAAC-GA 1:16.86 7 Caldwell, Katie R 10 SA-GA 39.14
8 Minor, Kennedi L 10 CW-GA 1:14.28 8 Kariro, Ahaan 10 CW-GA 1:17.98 8 Matthews, Athena S 10 ABSC-GA 39.81
9 Flanders, Maddie E 10 CW-GA 1:14.79 9 Frost,Ryan T 10 PAC-GA 1:18.67 9 Kingery, Abigail B 10 SA-GA 40.42

Heat 5of5 Finals Heat 5of5 Finals Heat 5of5 Finals
0 Zazzi, Grace A 10 SA-GA 1:11.21 0 Bilello, Jonah 9 TSA-GA 1:11.35 0 Cooksey, Allie A 10 DAQ-GA 37.88
1 Tacbas, Logan L 10 OAC-GA 1:10.61 1 Boyd, Aiden S 10 SA-GA 1:10.68 1 Herrera, Zoe 10 GSTK-GA 37.73
2 Chunta, Cora C 10 SA-GA 1:10.41 2 Cermak, Nicholas A 10 SA-GA 1:10.23 2 Zazzi, Grace A 10 SA-GA 36.97
3 Greene, Zoe B 9 MAAC-GA 1:07.78 3 Wiley, Cal] 10 CSC-GA 1:08.53 3 Chunta, Cora C 10 SA-GA 35.42
4 Stigall, Sara O 10 LCAC-GA 1:00.99 4 Wheeler, Parker G 10 SA-GA 57.59 4 Stigall, Sara O 10 LCAC-GA 32.15
5 Singleton, Ellexia A 10 SA-GA 1:07.53 5 Zimmerman, Ethan | 10 LCAC-GA 1:05.78 5 Klemmer, Mallory R 10 SA-GA 33.22
6 Sayani, Zoey S 9 SA-GA 1:08.43 6 Mathew, Jacob 10 GA-GA 1:10.21 6 Urazhdin, Alice S 10 DAQ-GA 36.56
7 Jefferson, Hazel W 9 LCAC-GA 1:10.50 7 Subasic, Leni 10 SA-GA 1:10.57 7 TO, Fiona U 10 SA-GA 37.32
8 Brackett, LaylaM 9 CCAC-GA 1:11.06 8 Miller-Dotson, Kyle T 10 BA-GA 1:10.93 8 Greene, Zoe B 9 MAAC-GA 37.85
9 Urazhdin, Alice S 10 DAQ-GA 1:11.30 9 Thompson, Baylor B 9 SA-GA 1:12.05 9 Jefferson, Hazel W 9 LCAC-GA 38.08




McAuley Aquatic Center - Georgia Tech - Site License

#8 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 42.79
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 42.79

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of6 Finals
0
1
2 Granbery, Gatlin E 9 GA-GA 49.21Y]
3 Snider, Jeremy L 10 LCAC-GA 48.85Y]
4 Schuette, Connor N 10 SA-GA 46.76Y
5 Tam, Christian 10 MJST-GA 47.01Y
6 Calloway, Maverick T 10 ABSC-GA 49.12Y]
7 Aniagoh, Alex ] 10 SA-GA NTY
8
9

Heat 2 of 6 Finals
0 Lekawa, Devon 9 LIFE-GA 45.71Y]
1 Little, Jayden C 8 HLHK-GA 45.43Y
2 Jablonski, Wes ] 8 MAAC-GA 45.27Y
3 Yi, Michael M 7 SA-GA 44.74Y
4 Hixon, Cole B 10 ABSC-GA 44.37Y
5 Pynn, Riley] 9 GA-GA 44.65Y
6 Berwitz, Zac S 10 LCAC-GA 45.18Y
7 Shahien, Alden A 9 LCAC-GA 45.35Y
8 Whitfield, Benaiah T 10 MJST-GA 45.56Y
9 Concepcion, Angelo L 8 SA-GA 46.01Y

Heat 3 of 6 Finals
0 El Osta, Eddie F 10 GA-GA 43.49Y
1 DeLappe, Porter 10 LIFE-GA 43.23Y
2 Yi, Matthew G 9 SA-GA 42.81Y
3 Stern, Tom 10 LIFE-GA 53.36L
4 Korytskyi, Sasha 9 USAC-GA 42.72
5 Kariro, Ahaan 10 CW-GA 52.29L
6 Pouye, Skyler G 10 DAQ-GA 50.74S
7 Ladson, Sam C 9 HURR-GA 43.15Y]
8 Richardson-Bryson, Matthew 10 LCAC-GA 43.25Y]
9 Herbek, Isaac | 9 HURR-GA 43.59Y

Heat 4 of 6 Finals
0 L'Roy, Grady C 10 SA-GA 42.52
1 Williams, Reagan L 8 MAAC-GA 42.28
2 Gonzalez, Kaiden I 10 LCAC-GA 42.00
3 Dougherty, Melvin 10 GSTK-GA 41.97
4 Bilello, Jonah 9 TSA-GA 41.28
5 Mathew, Jacob 10 GA-GA 41.56
6 Ratliff, Andrew G 8 SFY-GA 41.99
7 Heffernan, Kellen P 10 SA-GA 42.26
8 Wright, Tyler C 10 GA-GA 42.29
9 Koepp, Clark L 9 CW-GA 42.54

Heat 5o0f6 Finals
0 Ille, Jonathan 9 CW-GA 41.05
1 Frost,Ryan T 10 PAC-GA 40.61
2 McKinney, Declan 10 GSTK-GA 40.54
3 Wiley, Cal] 10 CSC-GA 39.54
4 Shockley, Dylan 10 MJST-GA 39.49
5 David, Eli R 9 MAAC-GA 39.53
6 Werner, Henry R 9 SA-GA 40.14
7 Melnichenko, Alexander S 9 USAC-GA 40.61
8 LeBlanc, Cal I 9 DAQ-GA 40.95
9 Taheri, Ryan 10 SA-GA 41.27
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Heat 6 of 6 Finals

#10 Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:55.99
Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:55.99

0 Johnston, Jake M 10 GSTK-GA 38.88
1 Subasic, Leni 10 SA-GA 37.84
2 Cermak, Nicholas A 10 SA-GA 36.96
3 Thompson, Baylor B 9 SA-GA 34.95
4 Wheeler, Parker G 10 SA-GA 30.00
5 Liu, Peter 9 ABSC-GA 34.89
6 Zimmerman, Ethan ] 10 LCAC-GA 36.19
7 Boyd, Aiden S 10 SA-GA 36.96
8 Miller-Dotson, Kyle T 10 BA-GA 38.37
9 Wang, Hong-Yi E 10 ABSC-GA 39.47

#9 Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 1:55.99

Meet Qualifying 9-10: 1:55.99

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of3 Finals
0
2
3 Urazhdin, Alice S 10 DAQ-GA 1:42.70L
4 Nevedrova, Julia A 9 USAC-GA 1:54.55
5 Scott, Olivia G 10 MALO-GA 1:55.89
6
7
8
9

Heat 2 of3 Finals
0 Schwegel, Aaliyah M 9 CSC-GA 1:53.24
1 Smith, Ruby M 9 SFY-GA 1:45.05
2 Prikkel, Ripley I 10 DAQ-GA 1:42.55
3 Lange, Daisy M 7 SFY-GA 1:37.83
4 Wells, Emery T 9 GA-GA 1:36.37
5 Dempsey, Brooklyn 8 SA-GA 1:36.74
6 Dorman, Lane O 10 ABSC-GA 1:39.22
7 Thompson, Enmersyn L 9 HLHK-GA 1:42.78
8 Caceres, Aurora L 9 CCAC-GA 1:49.35
9

Heat 3 of3 Finals
0 Matthews, Athena S 10 ABSC-GA 1:34.52
1 McCullough, Aly R 10 ABSC-GA 1:33.47
2 L'Roy, Peyton A 10 SA-GA 1:32.77
3 Klemmer, Mallory R 10 SA-GA 1:25.11
4 Jefferson, Hazel W 9 LCAC-GA 1:23.41
5 Bailon, Callie 10 HURR-GA 1:24.49
6 Cooksey, Allie A 10 DAQ-GA 1:31.53
7 Jones, Emelia 10 PAC-GA 1:32.89
8 Singleton, Ellexia A 10 SA-GA 1:34.17
9 Brackett, LaylaM 9 CCAC-GA 1:35.19

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals
0 Darla, Vidit V 10 SA-GA NTY
1 Taheri, Ryan 10 SA-GA 1:36.70
2 Miller-Dotson, Kyle T 10 BA-GA 1:31.20
3 Subasic, Leni 10 SA-GA 1:26.18
4 Wheeler, Parker G 10 SA-GA 1:05.06
5 Liu, Peter 9 ABSC-GA 1:25.45
6 Nguyen, Tristan T 10 USAC-GA 1:27.02
7 Palafox, Elijah S 9 SA-GA 1:35.60
8 McKinney, Declan 10 GSTK-GA 1:43.24
9

#11 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 50.49

Meet Qualifying 9-10: 50.49

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
0
1 Zhang, Ruby 10 SA-GA 57.01Y
2 Chen, Odelle Z 10 SA-GA 54.63Y
3 Beckman, Hannah K 10 LCAC-GA 53.51Y
4 Anderson, Mya K 9 CAST-GA 52.53Y
5 Head, Braelynn A 8 LCAC-GA 52.82Y
6 Sumanatilleke, Chiara D 10 MAAC-GA 53.95Y
7 Reynolds, Minna M 8 LCAC-GA 55.04Y
8
9

Heat 2 of5 Finals
0 Minor, Kennedi L 10 CW-GA 51.28Y
1 Tam, Jocelyn 8 MJST-GA 50.33
2 Adams, Mallory C 10 HLHK-GA 50.13
3 L'Roy, Peyton A 10 SA-GA 50.07
4 Ta, Emmy M 8 SA-GA 49.63
5 Mao, Selena X 10 SA-GA 4991
6 Singleton, Brooklyn G 9 SFY-GA 50.07
7 Flanders, Maddie E 10 CW-GA 50.18
8 Martin, Beckett 10 LIFE-GA 1:10.06L
9 Murphy, Kyleigh G 10 GSTK-GA 51.86Y

Heat 3 of5 Finals
0 Dempsey, Brooklyn 8 SA-GA 49.13
1 McGrath, Addie E 10 SA-GA 48.79
2 Sato, Shiho 8 SFY-GA 48.19
3 Thornton, Leila G 10 DAQ-GA 47.53
4 Tacbas, Logan L 10 OAC-GA 46.88
5 Garner, Amelia R 9 SA-GA 47.16
6 Swansey, Elizah D 9 GSTK-GA 48.05
7 Chegu, Sanha 10 SA-GA 48.77
8 Prikkel, Ripley I 10 DAQ-GA 48.95
9 Richards, Caroline 9 PAC-GA 49.53
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Heat 4 (#11 Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

0 Watson, Jazlynn K 10 CCAC-GA 45.33
1 Brackett, Layla M 9 CCAC-GA 44.88
2 Dysert, Katelyn G 10 MJST-GA 44.79
3 Dorman, Lane O 10 ABSC-GA 44.06
4 Zazzi, Grace A 10 SA-GA 43.49
5 Greene, Zoe B 9 MAAC-GA 43.78
6 Kingery, Abigail B 10 SA-GA 44.69
7 Sayani, Zoey S 9 SA-GA 44.83
8 Herrera, Zoe 10 GSTK-GA 4493
9 Xiao, Diane A 9 SA-GA 45.52

Heat 5of5 Finals
0 Cooksey, Allie A 10 DAQ-GA 42.75
1 Hall, Presley E 10 LCAC-GA 42.53
2 Zubelevitskiy, Eve S 10 GSTK-GA 41.15
3 Singleton, Ellexia A 10 SA-GA 39.63
4 Stigall, Sara O 10 LCAC-GA 37.98
5 Klemmer, Mallory R 10 SA-GA 38.55
6 Andayan, Cheska 10 SMAC-GA 40.41
7 TO, Fiona U 10 SA-GA 41.36
8 Carle, Sophia 10 PAC-GA 42.57
9 Johnson, Juliet E 10 ABSC-GA 42.83

#12 Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Meet Qualifying 8&U: 50.49

Meet Qualifying 9-10: 50.49

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Finals
0
2 Wright, Tyler C 10 GA-GA 59.05Y
3 Shahien, Alden A 9 LCAC-GA 57.04Y
4 Concepcion, Angelo L 8 SA-GA 55.11Y
5 Moore, Joseph G 10 CCAC-GA 55.50Y
6 Bodin, Eli M 10 SFY-GA 57.80Y
7
8
9

Heat 2 of5 Finals
0 L'Roy, Grady C 10 SA-GA 54.29Y
1 Pynn, Riley] 9 GA-GA 54.01Y
2 Fink, Colt] 9 SA-GA 52.68Y
3 Richardson-Bryson, Matthew 10 LCAC-GA 51.99Y
4 Hogan, Rakim M 8 SA-GA 50.88Y
5 DeLappe, Porter 10 LIFE-GA 50.92Y
6 Yi, Michael M 7 SA-GA 52.07Y
7 Snider, Jeremy L 10 LCAC-GA 53.87Y
8 Werner, Henry R 9 SA-GA 54.12Y
9 Hixon, Cole B 10 ABSC-GA 55.02Y

Heat 3 of 5 Finals
0 Stern, Tom 10 LIFE-GA 1:01.70L
1 Whitfield, Benaiah T 10 MJST-GA 50.42
2 Mathew, Jacob 10 GA-GA 50.22
3 Mendoza, Iker Y 9 CAD-GA 49.39
4 Melnichenko, Alexander S 9 USAC-GA 49.24
5 El Osta, Eddie F 10 GA-GA 49.37
6 Koepp, Clark L 9 CW-GA 49.77
7 Heffernan, Kellen P 10 SA-GA 50.38
8 Calloway, Maverick T 10 ABSC-GA 50.49
9 Kariro, Ahaan 10 CW-GA 1:13.23L
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4 of 5 Finals
Dougherty, Melvin

Granbery, Gatlin E
LeBlanc, Cal I

Boyd, Aiden S

Tam, Christian
Gasparini, Matteo C
Thompson, Baylor B
Pouye, Skyler G
McCoy, Owen A
Berwitz, Zac S

5of5 Finals
Lekawa, Devon

1 Yi, Matthew G

O 0 N O s WwN

Nguyen, Tristan T
Wang, Hong-Yi E
Zimmerman, Ethan |
Wiley, Cal ]
Shockley, Dylan
Aniagoh, Alex ]
Frost, Ryan T
Taheri, Ryan

10 GSTK-GA
9 GA-GA
9 DAQ-GA
10 SA-GA
10 MJST-GA
9 SA-GA
9 SA-GA
10 DAQ-GA
10 SA-GA
10 LCAC-GA

9 LIFE-GA
9 SA-GA
10 USAC-GA
10 ABSC-GA
10 LCAC-GA
10 CSC-GA
10 MJST-GA
10 SA-GA
10 PAC-GA
10 SA-GA

48.72
47.75
47.06
46.44
45.86
45.88
46.65
47.69
48.35
48.95

45.34
45.20
44.17
40.99
39.27
40.69
43.96
44.23
45.24
45.60




